 FortiGate 3600E Series
FG-3600E/-DC and FG-3601E
High Performance with Flexibility
The FortiGate 3600E Series enables organizations to build
security-driven networks that can weave security deep into
their datacenter and across their hybrid IT architecture to
protect any edge at any scale.
Powered by a rich set of AI/ML-based FortiGuard Services and an integrated security fabric

8
FortiGate 3600E Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 3600E FG-3600E 6x 100 GE QSFP28 slots and 32x 25 GE SFP28 slots (including 30x ports, 2x HA ports), 2x GE
RJ45 Management Ports, SPU NP6 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and 2 AC power supplies.
FortiGate 3600E-DC FG-3600E-DC 6x 100 GE QSFP28 slots and 32x 25 GE SFP28 slots (including 30x ports, 2x HA ports), 2x GE
RJ45 Management Ports, SPU NP6 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and 2 DC power supplies.
FortiGate 3601E FG-3601E 6x 100 GE QSFP28 slots and 32x 25 GE SFP28 slots (including 30x ports, 2x HA ports), 2x GE
RJ45 Management Ports, SPU NP6 and CP9 hardware accelerated, 4 TB SSD onboard storage,
and 2 AC power supplies.
Optional Accessories/Spares SKU Description
Rack Mount Sliding Rails SP-FG3040B-RAIL Rack mount sliding rails for FG-1000C/-DC, FG-1200D, FG-1500D/DC, FG-3040B/-DC, FG-
3140B/-DC, FG-3240C/-DC, FG-3000D/-DC, FG-3100D/-DC, FG-3200D/-DC, FG-3400/3401E,
FG-3600/3601E, FG-3700D/-DC, FG-3700DX, FG-3810D/-DC and FG-3950B/-DC.
AC Power Supply SP-FG3800D-PS AC power supply for FG-3400/3401E, FG-3600/3601E, FG-3700D, FG-3700D-NEBS, FG-
3700DX, FG-3810D and FG-3815D.
DC Power Supply SP-FG3800D-DC-PS DC power supply for FG-3400/3401E-DC, FG-3600E-DC, FG-3700D-DC, FG-3700D-DC-NEBS,
FG-3810D-DC, FG-3815D-DC.
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+slots.
1 GE SFP SX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.